## Certificate

Standard ISO 9001:2015

Certificate No. 39 00 0781904

TÜV Rheinland Italia S.r.l. certifies:

Certificate Holder: FRAREG SRL

viale Jenner 38 20159 Milano MI

Italy

including the locations according to annex.

Scope: Design and provision of training courses. Advice for business

management systems (quality, environment, safety), safety and hygiene in the workplace, planning and management of activities in the field of occupational medicine, privacy and data security. Technical surveys in the field of safety and the environment.

Online training and information services

IAF sector: 34, 37

Proof has been furnished by means of an audit that the requirements according to ISO 9001:2015 are fulfilled.

The due date for all future audits is 01-20

Validity: The certificate is valid from 2023-02-21 until 2026-02-20

First certification 2019

2024-05-29

TÜWRheinland Italia S.r.l., VIn E. Mattei, 3 I - 20010 Pogliano Milanese (MI)







## Certificate

Standard ISO 9001:2015

Certificate No. 39 00 0781904/01

TÜV Rheinland Italia S.r.l. certifies:

Certificate Holder: FRAREG SRL

Via Santa Rita da Cascia 33

20143 Milano MI

Italy

Provision of training courses. Scope:

IAF sector: 34, 37

> Proof has been furnished by means of an audit that the requirements according to ISO 9001:2015 are fulfilled.

The due date for all future audits is 01-20

Validity: The certificate is valid from 2023-02-21 until 2026-02-20

First certification 2019

2024-05-29

I - 20010 Pogliano Milanese (MI)





## Certificate

Standard ISO 9001:2015

Certificate No. 39 00 0781904/02

TÜV Rheinland Italia S.r.l. certifies:

Certificate Holder: FRAREG SRL

Regione Borgnalle 12 11100 Aosta AO

Italy

Scope: Provision of training courses.

IAF sector: 34, 37

Proof has been furnished by means of an audit that the requirements according to ISO 9001:2015 are fulfilled.

The due date for all future audits is 01-20

Validity: The certificate is valid from 2023-02-21 until 2026-02-20

First certification 2019

2024-05-29

TÜV Riveinland Italia S. I., Via E Mattei, 3 I - 20010 Pogliano Milanese (MI)





